Texas Association of
Regional Councils

1:30PM

1:35PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting

1:30 pm - 5:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome & Roll Call
Innovations in Recycling

Boosting Recycling Participation &
Community Trust

Regional Solid Waste Grant Program Kick-
Off & Updates

Regional Roundtable: Best Practices for
Coordinating Disaster Debris Management
for Local Communities

Connecting Air Quality and Energy
Management Resources for Regional
Programs

Solid Waste Planners’ Association Meeting
e Approval of Minutes
e Treasurer’s Report
e OldBusiness
e New Business
o Officer Elections

Adjourn

Solid Waste Planners’ Association Training &

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Cambria Austin Downtown | Underdog

Erin Livingston
Chair
Houston-Galveston Area Council

Ed Dominion
Founder & CEO
D6, Inc.

Sarah Kaylor
Vice President of Business Development
The Recycling Partnership

Jessica Uramkin & Anju Chalise
Waste Permits Division
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

Erin Hernandez
Assistant Executive Director
Concho Valley Council of Governments

Shaun Marie Auckland
Senior Manager
Government & Community Engagement

South-central Partnership for Energy Efficiency
as a Resource (SPEER)

Erin Livingston

*Meeting information subject to change™
Click here to register for this meeting.

Please join us Thursday, September 11, 2025, for the Environmental Quality Committee Meeting from
9:00 am - 9:50 am at the Cambria Austin Downtown in Whiskey River.


https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=sEaDqfk70U69LuWbknXseGDAaXbrC_BOkPFvqvT4l71UNkVDMVBCVERIUjNEMVc3Tlc3Tk9WMkJXSC4u&route=shorturl

