

5:00 PM

Adjourn

## Solid Waste Planners' Association Training & Meeting

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 1:30 pm – 5:00 pm Cambria Austin Downtown | Underdog

## **AGENDA**

1:30 PM	Welcome & Roll Call	<b>Erin Livingston</b> Chair Houston-Galveston Area Council
1:35 PM	Innovations in Recycling	<b>Ed Dominion</b> Founder & CEO D6, Inc.
2:15 PM	Boosting Recycling Participation & Community Trust	Sarah Kaylor Vice President of Business Development The Recycling Partnership
2:30 PM	Regional Solid Waste Grant Program Kick- Off & Updates	<b>Jessica Uramkin &amp; Anju Chalise</b> Waste Permits Division Texas Commission on Environmental Quality
3:30 PM	Regional Roundtable: Best Practices for Coordinating Disaster Debris Management for Local Communities	Erin Hernandez Assistant Executive Director Concho Valley Council of Governments
4:00 PM	Connecting Air Quality and Energy Management Resources for Regional Programs	Shaun Marie Auckland Senior Manager Government & Community Engagement South-central Partnership for Energy Efficiency as a Resource (SPEER)
4:45 PM	<ul> <li>Solid Waste Planners' Association Meeting</li> <li>Approval of Minutes</li> <li>Treasurer's Report</li> <li>Old Business</li> <li>New Business</li> <li>Officer Elections</li> </ul>	Erin Livingston

\*Meeting information subject to change\*

Click here to register for this meeting.